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COMMVAULT SYSTEMS INC.
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Overview
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Price
121.96 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-2.28% (-2.84)

US2041661024
CVLT

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

4,885 EUR
S&P 500

121.63 USD (100)
122.75 USD (100)
124.07 USD
125.49 USD
121.82 USD
124.80 USD
122.610097 USD
527,702
64,785,968.33
11,389

WKN: 204166102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 [
2024/07/15 b
2024/07/12 2E
2024/07/12 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2041661024&ID_NOTATION=15726685
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2041661024&ID_NOTATION=15726685
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3ad854f911fc204d49128c7b4ed9cfa11291d2c33695329f65552ee8df1c06d&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f2138990a516f1981&time=1721363142&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7479e772ddfdc0b59b9b730e86d5dc2e8296c192725c29c9386d32b351e1fec9&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=45a8baad84942a05d&time=1721363142&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df35c7641629ab55508fb27b346b35dce2777297508d523536ad9ceef63c83c8&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=09beb99d0aa20691c&time=1721363142&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c249cd9bbceb530993a5ba5d34aa687f615b986d204658e7e823195e02c7738a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=851b14c0eb3ff8f27&time=1721363142&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1337c311bb6a91a61c137d67b33fccc32cd241655cb2b44e11325fe21bfdde8&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7cca578127d678ae2&time=1721363142&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

123.22 USD (364,040
119.24 USD (405,579
106.95 USD (336,310

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

87.34 USD (301,222
126.93 USD (2024/07/03
73.33 USD (2024/01/05

ISIN US2041661024
Symbol CVLT
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,885 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 121.63 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 122.75 USD (100)
Open 124.07 USD
High 125.49 USD
Low 121.82 USD
Close (prev. day) 124.80 USD
VWAP 122.610097 USD
Volume (pcs) 527,702
Trading volume 64,785,968.33
Number of trades 11,389
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +57.04% +59.74% +59.22%
Perf (abs.) +44.30  +45.61 +45.36
Beta 0.83 1.02 0.95
Volatility 25.16 23.93 32.30

CESKAS

spofitelna

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 112.00 EUR
17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:58 111.00 EUR
17

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 22:00 121.96 USD
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 113.00 EUR
17

London Stock 2022/12/ 15:30 66.16 USD

(
126.93 USD (2024/07/03
63.70 USD (2023/10/25

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.01 1

0.00 7

64.79 11,389
0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15726685
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102102033
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201359426
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347726056
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330722987

COMMVAULT SYSTEMS INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

01

2024/07/ 08:20 114.00 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 19:31 111.00 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 08:08 113.00 EUR 0.00
17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330722987
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15793571
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344686562
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15715096

COMMVAULT SYSTEMS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

COMMVAULT &)

Contact Details
COMMVAULT SYSTEMS INC.

P.O. Box 900, Crescent Place 2 07757
Oceanport, NJ

Telefon: +1 (888) 746-3849
Fax: +1 (732) 870-4525
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Nicholas Adamo
A. Sanders
Allison Pickens
Arlen Shenkman
Charles Moran
Keith Geeslin
Martha Bejar
Vivie Lee
Sanjay

Mirchandani

Avinash
Lakshman

Brian Brockway
Brian Carolan
Danielle Sheer
Gary Merrill
Isabelle Guis
Manoj Nair
Martha
Delehanty
Raijiv
Kottomtharayil

Riccardo Di
Blasio

Tom Broderick

Warren H.
Mondschein

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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